


Winter Hall A Collaboration Meeting / Program

Winter Hall A Collaboration Meeting

Wednesday, January 17, 2024

MOLLER - SOLID - ARC 231/233 & Cebaf Center Auditorium (2:00 PM - 4:30 PM)

-Conveners: Bishnu Pandey

time

2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:45PM
3:15 PM
3:30PM
3:.50PM
4:10PM

[id] title

[24] Non Zero Strangeness Form Factor
[25] MOLLER

[26] MOLLER

Coffee Break

[27] SoLID Overview and PVDIS

[28] J/psi Threshold Production with SoLID
[29] GPD program with SoLID
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presenter
PASCHKE, Kent
GAUTAM, Prakash

CHATTERJEE, Sayak

TIAN, Ye
JOOSTEN, Sylvester

BAI, Xinzhan



